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WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
"~ Oil and Gas Section
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET NO. |

PIWSBWGH&WESTVAGASCO” ........ Company, of o GLARKSBURG,. ..o
WSTVIRGINI& ...................................... on thihe . . Hosa B. Rymexr . .. Farm
contaﬁxing..., ...... 36"5 ................... aeres.  Loeation..... .. e
........... Southwest ... Distriet, in Doddridge .. ... County, West Virginia.
The surface of the above ';r*uct is owned in fee by . . ROB&B"RWI‘ ....................................................

ot Harrisville, Wesbt Vea .. . ... address. and the mineral rights are owned by
SaMS OF oo Same... e

The oil and gas privileges are held under lease by the above named company, and this well is drilled under

permit Noo issued by the West Virginia Department of Mines, Oil and Gas Section,
................. Mey 12th, 19306 . .19
Spirit
Elevation of surface at top of well, ... LOLE . e rn e et n o

The number of feet of the different sized casings used in the well

2B% et 10" size, csg.... ........ 969 feet........ 8 ""1/4" ....... sized esg.

TN

Date.

A PITTSBURGH & WHST VA GAS CO
DPPTOVEL.veverretrermeoeeeertassrasnesesssessanssrismsesses e inrsasn st enntessssinses , 0




.........................

southwest Diste, Doddridg

e Co., WeVae

COMPLETION DATA SHEET

NO. 2

FORMATION RECORD

Name CO.BT Character 1\ g‘lwﬁﬁ. f Top Bottom | Thickness ggfﬁn Remarks
5d Rock Red Soft 1 35 34 35
Late White " 35 Q0 55 90
{ms % Hard a0 110 20 110
late ® Soft 110 129 15 125
sd Rock Red B 125 165 40 165
and white " ater 190 165 235 70 235/ 1 Baller
late " " 235 320 85 320
ime n Hard 320 440 120 440
ed Rock Red Sof't 440 460 20 460
ime White Hard 460 474 14 474
ed Rock Red Soft 474 555 8l 555
dme White Hexrd 555 678 123 678
ed Rock Red Soft 678 755 77 755
Jime White Hexrd 755 770 15 770
3late R wiockem Sof 770 845 75 845
,o Dunkerd " Hard 845 905 60 905
late n Soft 905 959 54 959 S,L.969°
3ig Dunkerd w Hard 959 994 35 994
3late " Soft 994 1020 26 | 1020
yas Seand " Herd 1020 1065 45 | 1065
3late Dark Soft 1065 1167 102 1| 1167
1st.3alt white Herd Gag 1168-78 1167 118l 14| 1181 S.L.1169°
Slate Dark Soft 118l 1360 179 | 1360 S,L.1360°
2nd .Salt white Herd 1360 1430 70 | 1430 :
Slate Dark Soft 1430 1503 7% | 1503
Zrd. Salt White Hard 1503 1572 69| 157
Slate Dark Soft 1572 1623 51| 162
L. Lime White Hexd 1623 1645 221 164<
Slate " Soft 1645 | 1650 51 165
Sand o Heard 1650 1672 22| 16784 Blue Monday
Slate _ w Soft 1672 1680 g| 168 s
Big Lime " Hard 1680 1737 57| 173
Big Injun " " Gag 1770-78 19737 1887 90| 1827 S.L.1774°
Slata—Shel% w sSoft n  1780-88 18287 1985 138! 196
Berea Grit e Hard 1965 2070 105| 207
Slate Dark Soft 2070 2361 291! 236
Gordon Str White Hard 2361 2370 9! 2370 S,L.2367°*
Slate ” Soft 2370 2440 70| 244
Pink Rock Pink " 2440 2450 10, 245
Slate=-Shal Dark Softé&Hard 2450 2502 52 2507
\ 70T AL DHEPTH |w=== w| 250
| |
ghot
Well was Xmboamx at....Blig. Injum.... .. 1784 foot; well way shot at... Big Injun . L1773 teet

Fresh water ato....eeed 1909
produci
Well wag 6=0 g hole.
i w g :
Augus

NOTE: All bottom for
their proper geo

mations must be noted a

s indicated above and afl ke

logical names in the district as well as any local he

ocks and oil and gas gands must be recorded under
ou commonly used in the district for such strata;

|



COMPANY

FORM! G I~ 14283

Record of Well No. AL TFEZ
District _ County z State -
Division Zd District No. Drilled under well Order X /5
Rig buile A«/KZ/&?? Bvaav%?% 27 1922 Completed )%u/qd/ 1952
Well drilled by%%é‘/ Began Q{,a, F 1974 Com;pleted/ﬂ*‘/‘é;/ i 19Z2
5
Depth of Well LI Z feet Size of Hole___& f Producing s
Ve fotZ #rF
o 100, casEp wriTE REMARKS
A MO URT Srmm Ernn
252" 2 (o b7 15 sef ,one)
767" 1| Lol | u% .
675~ 595" 17 " Py 658 B Cand. S

COAL vme&ZJ é/;./

FORMATIONS
FORMATION coLor ?";E,:‘D‘g;%"gf‘.@ TOP BOTTOM G%Q' \TER
43" 2337 A s
Sfees™ FII”
A4 7 FoF
o 65" v
/67 WE Ny e F = 7 — Tfr
(5460 el
(GDE G778
b 25 N
&37 & AS”
b L7 237 b '
L2587 sz2y |\ Mo yo70-72 ~ 78,
65" 2272 7P —FE
236/ 287
prrr;
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